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5K Run (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Lindsey Jacobsen 5K Run F 38 151 6:31 0:20:17

2 Sydnee Serek 5K Run F 19 124 6:57 0:21:36

3 Guest of Jenna Lucas 5K Run F 37 97 6:58 0:21:40

4 Elise Meide 5K Run F 29 168 7:03 0:21:56

5 Anne Messler 5K Run F 38 49 7:43 0:23:59

6 Michaela Purcell 5K Run F 37 76 7:53 0:24:30

7 Andera Herrera 5K Run F 37 98 7:53 0:24:30

8 Rebecca Herman 5K Run F 44 11 8:01 0:24:55

9 Carol Hohenthaner 5K Run F 64 4 8:05 0:25:08

10 Rachel Carda 5K Run F 32 45 8:26 0:26:13

11 Jessica Powell 5K Run F 34 43 8:26 0:26:13

12 Cindy Gasper 5K Run F 60 56 8:31 0:26:29

13 Lindsey Vettel 5K Run F 33 55 8:31 0:26:29

14 Jayna Wagner 5K Run F 40 127 8:38 0:26:52

15 Mikayla Kaslon 5K Run F 28 72 8:39 0:26:54

16 Buchholtz Stacia 5K Run F 43 135 8:43 0:27:06

17 Beatriz Lucas 5K Run F 12 99 8:51 0:27:32

18 Lori Harding 5K Run F 66 54 8:56 0:27:46

19 Becky Altman 5K Run F 39 96 9:01 0:28:01

20 Emerson Penne 5K Run F 16 162 9:02 0:28:04

21 Olivia Eifert 5K Run F 23 21 9:04 0:28:11

22 Ray Noecker 5K Run F 12 165 9:09 0:28:27

23 Jamie Penne 5K Run F 44 161 9:10 0:28:29

24 Miranda Bernecker 5K Run F 43 146 9:14 0:28:41

25 Kenley VanderTuig 5K Run F 13 75 9:19 0:28:56

26 Tyan Beste 5K Run F 13 83 9:19 0:28:56

27 Brenna Elwood 5K Run F 14 84 9:19 0:28:56

28 Ashley Van Donselaar 5K Run F 26 10 9:20 0:29:00

29 Molly Hanse 5K Run F 23 1 9:24 0:29:14

30 Abrielle Nelson 5K Run F 20 79 9:28 0:29:27

31 Tianna Bumbaca-Kuehl 5K Run F 22 77 9:28 0:29:27

32 Calli Davis 5K Run F 22 78 9:28 0:29:27

33 Melissa Wright 5K Run F 39 52 9:32 0:29:38

34 Barb Kruid 5K Run F 58 58 9:35 0:29:47

35 Elisa Johnson 5K Run F 44 130 9:46 0:30:23

36 Carla Bokemper 5K Run F 49 18 9:48 0:30:26

37 Hannah Dewald 5K Run F 41 154 9:48 0:30:29

38 Annika Dewald 5K Run F 9 156 9:48 0:30:29

39 Sheila Loecker 5K Run F 60 74 9:51 0:30:37

40 Jade Kusel 5K Run F 34 160 9:55 0:30:51

41 Sara Kruse 5K Run F 33 13 10:01 0:31:10

42 Julie Moeller 5K Run F 53 109 10:11 0:31:40

43 Jada Wright 5K Run F 12 53 10:20 0:32:08

44 Ivy Svoboda 5K Run F 50 148 10:55 0:33:57

45 Avery Anderson 5K Run F 11 8 10:59 0:34:07

46 Hannah Anthony 5K Run F 10 26 11:00 0:34:10

47 Amy Speace 5K Run F 60 144 11:04 0:34:23

48 Laura Nelson 5K Run F 25 159 11:06 0:34:30

49 Bobbie Moehring 5K Run F 31 23 11:06 0:34:30

50 Kelsi Anderson 5K Run F 32 152 11:09 0:34:39

51 Lambertz Tonya 5K Run F 60 140 11:23 0:35:22

52 Brady Moser 5K Run F 13 116 11:40 0:36:16

53 Kasey Moser 5K Run F 9 117 11:42 0:36:23

54 Norah Anthony 5K Run F 9 25 11:46 0:36:36

55 Shelley Clark 5K Run F 42 37 12:54 0:40:06

56 Katie Burns 5K Run F 42 132 13:01 0:40:28

57 Heidi Burns 5K Run F 39 119 13:01 0:40:28
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5K Run (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

58 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K Run F 81 9 13:27 0:41:48

59 Patty Hawkins 5K Run F 58 73 13:46 0:42:47

5K Run (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Brian Santiago 5K Run M 24 150 5:15 0:16:21

2 Alex Hohenthaner 5K Run M 33 82 5:42 0:17:44

3 Caden Kowal 5K Run M 19 95 5:48 0:18:02

4 Joshua Schmitt 5K Run M 36 71 6:23 0:19:50

5 Brecken Penne 5K Run M 13 163 6:56 0:21:33

6 Seth Meide 5K Run M 29 169 7:03 0:21:56

7 Noah Noecker 5K Run M 27 164 7:07 0:22:09

8 Guy Messler 5K Run M 10 51 7:08 0:22:11

9 Steven Anthony 5K Run M 42 24 7:09 0:22:14

10 Griffin Wagner 5K Run M 10 126 7:10 0:22:17

11 Erick Messler 5K Run M 41 48 7:11 0:22:19

12 Chris Rubalcava 5K Run M 29 80 7:13 0:22:26

13 Jase Rubaclava 5K Run M 57 111 7:14 0:22:29

14 Rhys Powell 5K Run M 10 20 7:24 0:23:02

15 Evan Jackman 5K Run M 14 91 7:34 0:23:31

16 Augustus Messler 5K Run M 8 50 7:36 0:23:38

17 Zach Buchner 5K Run M 36 92 7:42 0:23:56

18 Jameson Noecker 5K Run M 9 166 7:43 0:23:58

19 Michael Thomas 5K Run M 48 88 7:50 0:24:20

20 Cameron Jueden 5K Run M 24 106 7:51 0:24:23

21 Adam Crnkovich 5K Run M 31 5 7:52 0:24:26

22 Craig Powell 5K Run M 38 19 7:52 0:24:28

23 Trevor Mcquay 5K Run M 28 157 7:55 0:24:38

24 Scott Arens 5K Run M 36 114 8:05 0:25:09

25 Clarence Mason 5K Run M 73 36 8:14 0:25:35

26 Jordan Hauger 5K Run M 30 158 8:16 0:25:41

27 Matt Dewald 5K Run M 41 153 8:19 0:25:50

28 Leif Dewald 5K Run M 7 155 8:19 0:25:50

29 Jeff Huitema 5K Run M 62 3 8:32 0:26:31

30 Sutton Wagner 5K Run M 12 125 8:38 0:26:52

31 Josh Mills 5K Run M 39 105 8:44 0:27:08

32 David Prins 5K Run M 42 107 8:45 0:27:13

33 Jeffrey Rodriguez 5K Run M 44 120 8:46 0:27:15

34 Larry Lucas 5K Run M 73 100 8:52 0:27:33

35 Trevor Vettel 5K Run M 33 57 9:00 0:27:57

36 Anthony Reyes 5K Run M 11 87 9:03 0:28:08

37 Buchholtz Cody 5K Run M 14 138 9:14 0:28:43

38 Bentley Eilers 5K Run M 12 62 9:20 0:29:00

39 Michael Weber 5K Run M 56 131 9:46 0:30:23

40 Jim Hess 5K Run M 81 22 9:52 0:30:40

41 Dennis Svoboda 5K Run M 57 149 10:08 0:31:29

42 John Davis 5K Run M 68 104 10:08 0:31:29

43 Jeremy Johnson 5K Run M 46 145 10:08 0:31:31

44 Justin Wagner 5K Run M 42 167 11:07 0:34:32

45 Ryan Moser 5K Run M 44 115 11:11 0:34:45

46 Corey Anderson 5K Run M 42 7 11:53 0:36:55

47 Charles Evander 5K Run M 74 147 13:46 0:42:47

48 John Blackburn 5K Run M 87 6 18:52 0:58:38

5K Walk (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time
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5K Walk (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Mckenzie Hallas 5K Walk F 29 121 11:29 0:35:42

2 Brenda Brummond 5K Walk F 51 122 11:32 0:35:51

3 Keley Smith Keller 5K Walk F 68 34 12:28 0:38:44

4 Wendy Carlson 5K Walk F 56 85 14:35 0:45:19

5 Kelly Vornhagen 5K Walk F 54 27 15:24 0:47:52

6 Morgan Moore 5K Walk F 30 28 15:25 0:47:54

7 Cilla Fitzsimmons 5K Walk F 60 90 15:25 0:47:55

8 Shannon Thomas 5K Walk F 34 89 15:25 0:47:56

9 Lisa McDermott 5K Walk F 60 142 15:26 0:47:57

10 Callie Olson 5K Walk F 24 70 16:12 0:50:21

11 Tami Jueden 5K Walk F 65 81 16:12 0:50:21

12 Mia Donner 5K Walk F 18 47 16:38 0:51:41

13 Jennifer Donner 5K Walk F 54 46 16:38 0:51:42

14 Kay Rasmussen 5K Walk F 62 149 16:41 0:51:52

15 Sophie McKee 5K Walk F 25 64 16:46 0:52:05

16 Christina Woehl 5K Walk F 53 63 16:46 0:52:05

17 Karen Johnston 5K Walk F 77 103 16:48 0:52:14

18 Kayla Giggee 5K Walk F 36 112 17:15 0:53:37

19 Rose Wuebben 5K Walk F 68 208 17:21 0:53:56

20 Julie Dather 5K Walk F 46 59 17:43 0:55:03

21 Mariah Dather 5K Walk F 23 61 17:43 0:55:03

22 Piper Dather 5K Walk F 19 60 17:43 0:55:03

23 Laurie Hansen Neisen 5K Walk F 66 123 18:28 0:57:24

24 Jonna Supurgeci 5K Walk F 51 39 18:30 0:57:29

25 Tricia Coulson 5K Walk F 47 38 18:30 0:57:30

26 Bobbie Jo Johnson 5K Walk F 28 68 21:10 1:05:46

27 Lauren Leichtnam 5K Walk F 30 180 22:54 1:11:11

28 Amber Hasbold 5K Walk F 38 157 24:08 1:15:00

29 Jo Neubauer 5K Walk F 76 150 24:10 1:15:07

30 Schweitzer Miny 5K Walk F 45 139 24:15 1:15:23

31 Ashley Bouza 5K Walk F 26 32 24:16 1:15:26

32 Kayla Lowe 5K Walk F 41 133 24:17 1:15:27

33 Robin Teichroew 5K Walk F 68 29 24:17 1:15:28

34 Hope Foster 5K Walk F 64 128 24:17 1:15:29

35 LoriAnn Copper 5K Walk F 48 30 24:17 1:15:29

36 Amy Schweitzer 5K Walk F 47 118 24:18 1:15:32

5K Walk (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Beau Brummond 5K Walk M 13 134 10:19 0:32:04

2 Buchholtz Ashton 5K Walk M 16 136 14:04 0:43:43

3 Buchholtz Carter 5K Walk M 17 137 14:05 0:43:45

4 Richard Slattery 5K Walk M 56 94 14:06 0:43:51

5 Landen Foster 5K Walk M 12 41 14:10 0:44:03

6 Brian Carlson 5K Walk M 56 86 14:35 0:45:19

7 Kolton Foster 5K Walk M 12 42 16:26 0:51:05

8 Steve Foster 5K Walk M 47 40 16:27 0:51:08

9 Justin Gerlach 5K Walk M 13 66 16:45 0:52:05

10 Darren Gerlach 5K Walk M 55 65 16:46 0:52:06

11 Cole Calonkey 5K Walk M 27 67 16:46 0:52:06

12 Greg Haas 5K Walk M 61 141 16:48 0:52:14

13 Vern Wuebben 5K Walk M 69 143 17:21 0:53:56

14 Andrew Van Donselaar 5K Walk M 28 12 18:04 0:56:10

15 Randy Haas 5K Walk M 73 110 18:37 0:57:51

16 Nolan Neubauer 5K Walk M 33 169 22:54 1:11:09

17 Colin Neubauer-Keys 5K Walk M 40 160 24:10 1:15:06

18 Mathew Lowe 5K Walk M 48 129 24:17 1:15:27
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5K Walk (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

19 Eric Copper 5K Walk M 51 31 24:17 1:15:29
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5K Run 0-12 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Beatriz Lucas 5K Run F 12 99 8:51 0:27:32

2 Ray Noecker 5K Run F 12 165 9:09 0:28:27

3 Annika Dewald 5K Run F 9 156 9:48 0:30:29

4 Jada Wright 5K Run F 12 53 10:20 0:32:08

5 Avery Anderson 5K Run F 11 8 10:59 0:34:07

6 Hannah Anthony 5K Run F 10 26 11:00 0:34:10

7 Kasey Moser 5K Run F 9 117 11:42 0:36:23

8 Norah Anthony 5K Run F 9 25 11:46 0:36:36

5K Run 0-12 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Guy Messler 5K Run M 10 51 7:08 0:22:11

2 Griffin Wagner 5K Run M 10 126 7:10 0:22:17

3 Rhys Powell 5K Run M 10 20 7:24 0:23:02

4 Augustus Messler 5K Run M 8 50 7:36 0:23:38

5 Jameson Noecker 5K Run M 9 166 7:43 0:23:58

6 Leif Dewald 5K Run M 7 155 8:19 0:25:50

7 Sutton Wagner 5K Run M 12 125 8:38 0:26:52

8 Anthony Reyes 5K Run M 11 87 9:03 0:28:08

9 Bentley Eilers 5K Run M 12 62 9:20 0:29:00

5K Run 13-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Sydnee Serek 5K Run F 19 124 6:57 0:21:36

2 Emerson Penne 5K Run F 16 162 9:02 0:28:04

3 Kenley VanderTuig 5K Run F 13 75 9:19 0:28:56

4 Tyan Beste 5K Run F 13 83 9:19 0:28:56

5 Brenna Elwood 5K Run F 14 84 9:19 0:28:56

6 Brady Moser 5K Run F 13 116 11:40 0:36:16

5K Run 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Caden Kowal 5K Run M 19 95 5:48 0:18:02

2 Brecken Penne 5K Run M 13 163 6:56 0:21:33

3 Evan Jackman 5K Run M 14 91 7:34 0:23:31

4 Buchholtz Cody 5K Run M 14 138 9:14 0:28:43

5K Run 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Elise Meide 5K Run F 29 168 7:03 0:21:56

2 Mikayla Kaslon 5K Run F 28 72 8:39 0:26:54

3 Olivia Eifert 5K Run F 23 21 9:04 0:28:11

4 Ashley Van Donselaar 5K Run F 26 10 9:20 0:29:00

5 Molly Hanse 5K Run F 23 1 9:24 0:29:14

6 Abrielle Nelson 5K Run F 20 79 9:28 0:29:27

7 Tianna Bumbaca-Kuehl 5K Run F 22 77 9:28 0:29:27

8 Calli Davis 5K Run F 22 78 9:28 0:29:27

9 Laura Nelson 5K Run F 25 159 11:06 0:34:30

5K Run 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Brian Santiago 5K Run M 24 150 5:15 0:16:21

2 Seth Meide 5K Run M 29 169 7:03 0:21:56

3 Noah Noecker 5K Run M 27 164 7:07 0:22:09
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5K Run 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

4 Chris Rubalcava 5K Run M 29 80 7:13 0:22:26

5 Cameron Jueden 5K Run M 24 106 7:51 0:24:23

6 Trevor Mcquay 5K Run M 28 157 7:55 0:24:38

5K Run 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Lindsey Jacobsen 5K Run F 38 151 6:31 0:20:17

2 Guest of Jenna Lucas 5K Run F 37 97 6:58 0:21:40

3 Anne Messler 5K Run F 38 49 7:43 0:23:59

4 Michaela Purcell 5K Run F 37 76 7:53 0:24:30

5 Andera Herrera 5K Run F 37 98 7:53 0:24:30

6 Rachel Carda 5K Run F 32 45 8:26 0:26:13

7 Jessica Powell 5K Run F 34 43 8:26 0:26:13

8 Lindsey Vettel 5K Run F 33 55 8:31 0:26:29

9 Becky Altman 5K Run F 39 96 9:01 0:28:01

10 Melissa Wright 5K Run F 39 52 9:32 0:29:38

11 Jade Kusel 5K Run F 34 160 9:55 0:30:51

12 Sara Kruse 5K Run F 33 13 10:01 0:31:10

13 Bobbie Moehring 5K Run F 31 23 11:06 0:34:30

14 Kelsi Anderson 5K Run F 32 152 11:09 0:34:39

15 Heidi Burns 5K Run F 39 119 13:01 0:40:28

5K Run 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Alex Hohenthaner 5K Run M 33 82 5:42 0:17:44

2 Joshua Schmitt 5K Run M 36 71 6:23 0:19:50

3 Zach Buchner 5K Run M 36 92 7:42 0:23:56

4 Adam Crnkovich 5K Run M 31 5 7:52 0:24:26

5 Craig Powell 5K Run M 38 19 7:52 0:24:28

6 Scott Arens 5K Run M 36 114 8:05 0:25:09

7 Jordan Hauger 5K Run M 30 158 8:16 0:25:41

8 Josh Mills 5K Run M 39 105 8:44 0:27:08

9 Trevor Vettel 5K Run M 33 57 9:00 0:27:57

5K Run 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Rebecca Herman 5K Run F 44 11 8:01 0:24:55

2 Jayna Wagner 5K Run F 40 127 8:38 0:26:52

3 Buchholtz Stacia 5K Run F 43 135 8:43 0:27:06

4 Jamie Penne 5K Run F 44 161 9:10 0:28:29

5 Miranda Bernecker 5K Run F 43 146 9:14 0:28:41

6 Elisa Johnson 5K Run F 44 130 9:46 0:30:23

7 Carla Bokemper 5K Run F 49 18 9:48 0:30:26

8 Hannah Dewald 5K Run F 41 154 9:48 0:30:29

9 Shelley Clark 5K Run F 42 37 12:54 0:40:06

10 Katie Burns 5K Run F 42 132 13:01 0:40:28

5K Run 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Steven Anthony 5K Run M 42 24 7:09 0:22:14

2 Erick Messler 5K Run M 41 48 7:11 0:22:19

3 Michael Thomas 5K Run M 48 88 7:50 0:24:20

4 Matt Dewald 5K Run M 41 153 8:19 0:25:50

5 David Prins 5K Run M 42 107 8:45 0:27:13

6 Jeffrey Rodriguez 5K Run M 44 120 8:46 0:27:15
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5K Run 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

7 Jeremy Johnson 5K Run M 46 145 10:08 0:31:31

8 Justin Wagner 5K Run M 42 167 11:07 0:34:32

9 Ryan Moser 5K Run M 44 115 11:11 0:34:45

10 Corey Anderson 5K Run M 42 7 11:53 0:36:55

5K Run 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Barb Kruid 5K Run F 58 58 9:35 0:29:47

2 Julie Moeller 5K Run F 53 109 10:11 0:31:40

3 Ivy Svoboda 5K Run F 50 148 10:55 0:33:57

4 Patty Hawkins 5K Run F 58 73 13:46 0:42:47

5K Run 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jase Rubaclava 5K Run M 57 111 7:14 0:22:29

2 Michael Weber 5K Run M 56 131 9:46 0:30:23

3 Dennis Svoboda 5K Run M 57 149 10:08 0:31:29

5K Run 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Carol Hohenthaner 5K Run F 64 4 8:05 0:25:08

2 Cindy Gasper 5K Run F 60 56 8:31 0:26:29

3 Lori Harding 5K Run F 66 54 8:56 0:27:46

4 Sheila Loecker 5K Run F 60 74 9:51 0:30:37

5 Amy Speace 5K Run F 60 144 11:04 0:34:23

6 Lambertz Tonya 5K Run F 60 140 11:23 0:35:22

5K Run 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jeff Huitema 5K Run M 62 3 8:32 0:26:31

2 John Davis 5K Run M 68 104 10:08 0:31:29

5K Run 70-79 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Clarence Mason 5K Run M 73 36 8:14 0:25:35

2 Larry Lucas 5K Run M 73 100 8:52 0:27:33

3 Charles Evander 5K Run M 74 147 13:46 0:42:47

5K Run 80- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K Run F 81 9 13:27 0:41:48

5K Run 80- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Jim Hess 5K Run M 81 22 9:52 0:30:40

2 John Blackburn 5K Run M 87 6 18:52 0:58:38


